
DELEGAT TECHNICZNY
Murdzek Jan

Mistrzostwa Polski w biathlonie letnim
Kościelisko 27-30.06.2015

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
BIEG MASOWY - SENIORZY/JUNIORZY 6km LLSS

Data: 30.06.2015 Czas startu: 10:45
Lok Nr Nazwisko, Imię Rok Lic. Kraj Klub L L S S R Wynik PP Klasa

1 3 Guzik Grzegorz 1991114/2007 BLKS Żywiec 0 0 2 1 3 26:30,6 60 M

2 1 Malina Dawid 1991 236/2007 KS Ryfama Rybnik 2 3 2 2 9 +0:30,3 50 M

3 8 Pływaczyk Krzysztof 1983 12/2007 BKS WP-Kościelisko 0 1 3 1 5 +0:45,5 42 I

4 4 Szczurek Łukasz 1988162/2007 BKS WP-Kościelisko 1 1 2 1 5 +0:56,0 36 I

1 23 Janik Mateusz 1995469/2011 AZS AWF Wrocław 2 1 1 0 4 +1:21,3 I

2 16 Filip Bartłomiej 1996 500/2012 AZS AWF Wrocław 1 1 1 0 3 +1:29,1 I

3 11 Jakieła Tomasz 1996501/2012 BKS WP Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 1 2 3 6 +1:55,0 I

8 10 Jakubowicz Grzegorz 1990107/2007 BKS WP-Kościelisko 1 1 0 1 3 +2:17,3 20 I

9 12 Witek Andrzej 1992 299/2008 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra 3 4 2 3 12 +2:26,9 17 I

4 15 Wtorek Mariusz 1995 471/2011 AZS AWF Wrocław 0 1 3 0 4 +2:30,4 I

5 2 Zięba Tomasz 1995 387/2010 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 4 1 1 2 8 +2:36,5 I

12 7 Nędza Kubiniec Andrzej 1991 435/2011 BKS WP-Kościelisko 1 2 1 4 8 +2:47,4 11 II

13 13 Nędza-Kubiniec Maciej 1990 347/2009 BKS WP Kościelisko 2 1 1 3 7 +2:52,7 10 II

6 6 Penar Rafał 1995382/2010 IKN GÓRNIK Iwonicz-Zdrój 3 2 2 0 7 +3:05,4 II

15 9 Cymerman Kamil 1993304/2008 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1 1 0 4 +3:14,0 8 II

7 20 Piasecki Marcin 1994393/2010 AZS AWF Katowice 2 2 2 3 9 +3:25,0 II

8 18 Waluś Konrad 1995 475/2011 BLKS Żywiec 2 2 0 1 5 +3:31,1 II

9 17 Gach Michał 1996 502/2012 BKS WP Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 0 2 5 7 +3:44,1 II

19 25 Najzer Szymon 1992308/2008 BLKS Żywiec 2 1 2 2 7 +4:46,8 6 II

10 28 Jurczak Tomasz 1995580/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 4 1 3 2 10 +5:25,2

11 19 Bachleda Karol 1995386/2010 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 1 3 0 2 6 +5:39,4

12 24 Kozik Kamil 1995 465/2011 KS Ryfama Rybnik /SMS Żywiec 0 2 2 1 5 +5:57,7

23 27 Zawół Mateusz 1992248/2008 AZS AWF Katowice 1 1 1 4 7 +5:58,0 4

24 14 Piech Aleksander 1992298/2008 AZS AWF Katowice 3 2 4 2 11 +6:45,7 3

25 22 Lech Paweł 1993364/2009 AZS AWF Katowice 3 1 2 2 8 +7:18,3 3

13 26 Wojda Maciej 1996 526/2012 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 2 4 2 3 11 +7:36,3

DNS 21 Pitoń Krzysztof 1996 531/2013 BKS WP Kościelisko

DNF 5 Ciepłak Marcin 1991 275/2008 KS Ryfama Rybnik 2 4 2 4
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Mistrzostwa Polski w biathlonie letnim
Kościelisko 27-30.06.2015

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
BIEG MASOWY - SENIORKI/JUNIORKI 5km LLSS

Data: 30.06.2015 Czas startu: 8:50
Lok Nr Nazwisko, Imię Rok Lic. Kraj Klub L L S S R Wynik PP Klasa

1 1 Hojnisz Monika 1991147/2007 AZS AWF Katowice 1 1 0 1 3 24:53,4 60 M

2 2 Guzik Krystyna 1983140/2007 AZS AWF Katowice 0 0 1 1 2 +0:47,3 50 M

3 4 Gwizdoń Magdalena 1979117/2007 BLKS Żywiec 1 1 1 0 3 +1:41,8 42 I

4 5 Mąka Anna 1992 222/2007 BKS WP-Kościelisko 1 0 2 2 5 +2:08,4 36 I

5 3 Nowakowska - Ziemniak Weronika 1986 139/2007 AZS AWF Katowice 3 1 1 3 8 +2:51,9 32 II

1 7 Lassak Beata 1994349/2009 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 0 2 3 5 +3:06,7 II

7 6 Pitoń Karolina 1987 191/2007 BKS WP Kościelisko 4 2 0 2 8 +3:25,2 24 II

8 8 Hojnisz Patrycja 1987135/2007 AZS AWF Katowice 1 0 3 1 5 +3:42,7 20 II

2 9 Trzaska Karolina 1995582/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 2 1 2 2 7 +4:44,9 II

3 13 Krzyżak Paulina 1996521/2012 MKS Duszniki Zdrój /SMS Duszniki Zdrój 1 1 2 1 5 +5:01,4

11 14 Hulawy Dominka Anna 1993583/2014 BLKS Żywiec 3 2 3 3 11 +5:27,7 12

4 17 Grabowska Agata 1996497/2012 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 4 0 2 4 10 +5:39,4

5 11 Gruchała Natalia 1996530/2012 UKS Orka Gdynia /SMS Szklarska Poręba 2 2 2 3 9 +5:50,1

6 10 Wołoszyn Katarzyna 1995449/2011 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 1 1 3 1 6 +6:51,9

7 12 Surdyka Natalia 1995581/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 3 3 3 2 11 +8:36,6

8 16 Piech Martyna 1995451/2011 AZS AWF Katowice 1 3 1 1 6 +10:12,0

9 18 Piech Karolina 1996519/2012 AZS AWF Katowice 1 5 1 1 8 +13:37,5

DNS 15 Batożyńska Karolina 1993302/2008 AZS AWF Katowice

BGTimeSport.pl



DELEGAT TECHNICZNY
Murdzek Jan

Mistrzostwa Polski w biathlonie letnim
Kościelisko 27-30.06.2015

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
BIEG MASOWY - JUNIORZY 6km LLSS

Data: 30.06.2015 Czas startu: 10:45
Lok Nr Nazwisko, Imię Rok Lic. Kraj Klub L L S S R Wynik PP Pkt Klasa

1 23 Janik Mateusz 1995469/2011 AZS AWF Wrocław 2 1 1 0 4 27:52,3 45 I

2 16 Filip Bartłomiej 1996 500/2012 AZS AWF Wrocław 1 1 1 0 3 +0:07,1 35 I

3 11 Jakieła Tomasz 1996501/2012 BKS WP Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 1 2 3 6 +0:33,0 27 I

4 15 Wtorek Mariusz 1995 471/2011 AZS AWF Wrocław 0 1 3 0 4 +1:09,4 25 I

5 2 Zięba Tomasz 1995 387/2010 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 4 1 1 2 8 +1:15,5 22 I

6 6 Penar Rafał 1995382/2010 IKN GÓRNIK Iwonicz-Zdrój 3 2 2 0 7 +1:44,4 20 I

7 20 Piasecki Marcin 1994393/2010 AZS AWF Katowice 2 2 2 3 9 +2:03,0 17 I

8 18 Waluś Konrad 1995 475/2011 BLKS Żywiec 2 2 0 1 5 +2:09,1 14 I

9 17 Gach Michał 1996 502/2012 BKS WP Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 0 2 5 7 +2:22,1 13 I

10 28 Jurczak Tomasz 1995580/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 4 1 3 2 10 +4:03,2 12 II

11 19 Bachleda Karol 1995386/2010 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 1 3 0 2 6 +4:18,4 11 II

12 24 Kozik Kamil 1995 465/2011 KS Ryfama Rybnik /SMS Żywiec 0 2 2 1 5 +4:35,7 10 II

13 26 Wojda Maciej 1996 526/2012 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 2 4 2 3 11 +6:15,3 9 III

DNS 21 Pitoń Krzysztof 1996 531/2013 BKS WP Kościelisko
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Mistrzostwa Polski w biathlonie letnim
Kościelisko 27-30.06.2015

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
BIEG MASOWY - JUNIORKI 5km LLSS

Data: 30.06.2015 Czas startu: 8:50
Lok Nr Nazwisko, Imię Rok Lic. Kraj Klub L L S S R Wynik PP Pkt Klasa

1 7 Lassak Beata 1994349/2009 BKS WP-Kościelisko /SMS Zakopane 0 0 2 3 5 27:59,7 45 I

2 9 Trzaska Karolina 1995582/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 2 1 2 2 7 +1:38,9 35 I

3 13 Krzyżak Paulina 1996 521/2012 MKS Duszniki Zdrój /SMS Duszniki Zdrój 1 1 2 1 5 +1:54,4 27 I

4 17 Grabowska Agata 1996497/2012 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 4 0 2 4 10 +2:32,4 25 I

5 11 Gruchała Natalia 1996530/2012 UKS Orka Gdynia /SMS Szklarska Poręba 2 2 2 3 9 +2:44,1 22 I

6 10 Wołoszyn Katarzyna 1995449/2011 MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Góra /SMS Szklarska Poręba 1 1 3 1 6 +3:45,9 20 II

7 12 Surdyka Natalia 1995581/2014 AZS AWF Wrocław 3 3 3 2 11 +5:29,6 17 II

8 16 Piech Martyna 1995451/2011 AZS AWF Katowice 1 3 1 1 6 +7:06,0 14 III

9 18 Piech Karolina 1996519/2012 AZS AWF Katowice 1 5 1 1 8 +10:30,5 13
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